An Innovative District Delivering Educational Excellence

Kindergarten Fee:
Field trips

Technology Fee
Yearbook

Supply Fee

Total Kindergarten Fees:
First Grade Fees:

Field trips

Technology Fee
Yearbook

Supply Fee

Total First Grade Fees:
Second Grade Fees:
Field trips

Technology Fee
Yearbook

Supply Fee

Total Second Grade Fees:
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$45.00
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00

$95.00

$41.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00

$81.00

$43.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00

$78.00
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Third Grade Fees:

Field trips

Technology Fee
Recorder Fee

Yearbook

Total Third Grade Fees:
Fourth Grade Fees:
Field trips

Technology Fee

Yearbook

Total Fourth Grade Fees:

$39.00
$10.00
$3.00

$15.00

$67.00

$48.00
$10.00
$15.00

$73.00



